Lite Series | DHI-NVR4104/4108/4116-4KS2
 Series Overview
The NVR is compatible with numerous third-party devices, which make it
the perfect solution for surveillance systems that work independently of
video management system (VMS). It features an open architecture that
supports multi-user access and is compatible with ONVIF 2.4 protocol,
enabling interoperability with 4K cameras.
 Functions

FCC: Part 15 Subpart B; ANSI C63.4-2014
UL: UL 60950-1
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4 Channel NVR DHI-NVR4104-4KS2 4 Channel Smart 1U 4K & H.265 Lite
Network Video Recorder
8 Channel NVR DHI-NVR4108-4KS2 8 Channel Smart 1U 4K & H.265 Lite
Network Video Recorder
16 Channel NVR DHI-NVR4116-4KS2 16 Channel Smart 1U 4K & H.265 Lite
Network Video Recorder
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Panels
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Pro Series | DHI-NVR4104/4108/4116-4KS2
1 DC 12V Power Input 2 Network Port
3 VGA Port 4 AUDIO IN, RCA Connector
5 AUDIO OUT, RCA Connector  6 HDMI Port
7 USB Port